## Van Hoozer Basketball Academy Sponsorship Opportunities

As an affiliated organization with the Amateur Athletic Union (AAU) and in accordance with the Internal Revenue Service section 501(c)3, the Van Hoozer Basketball Academy is recognized as a nonprofit, tax exempt organization. Your sponsorship donations are very much appreciated, and each donation goes to help offset the costs of our basketball teams including practice facility rentals, equipment and uniforms, tournaments, leadership development opportunities, and basketball skill development for our players. All donations are tax deductible according to the IRS code, and our Tax ID number is: 81-5311048. While you can donate any amount, we have set up the following sponsorship levels and benefits:

### Supporting Team Level: \$100

- Thank You Letter
- Recognition and communication of sponsorship to your respective team

#### **Bronze Sponsor: \$250**

- All of the Supporting Team level benefits plus:
- Sponsoring company's logo on our Van Hoozer Basketball Academy web site
- Sponsor Plaque with your respective team's photo

#### Silver Sponsorship: \$500

- All of the Bronze level benefits plus:
- Summary description of your company on our web site sponsor page
- Direct link to sponsoring company's web site on our web site sponsor page

#### **Gold Sponsorship: \$1000**

- All of the Silver level benefits plus:
- 5 copies of the book *Moments: Making Your Life Count For What Matters Most* by Mike Van Hoozer
- 1 copy of Mike Van Hoozer's Sports Performance Workbook to be released in the Spring of 2017

# Van Hoozer Basketball Academy Sponsorship Application (Please Print)

| Sponsor:                                                                                             |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Sponsor Contact Person:                                                                              |
| Address:                                                                                             |
| Phone #:                                                                                             |
| Email:                                                                                               |
| Associated Team:                                                                                     |
| Team Player's Name:                                                                                  |
| Sponsorship Level: Gold Silver Bronze Supporting Team                                                |
| Sponsor Donation Amount Enclosed: \$                                                                 |
| Individual Donation Enclosed: \$                                                                     |
| Payment Information:                                                                                 |
| Please mail or email this completed sponsorship application form and send your sponsorship check to: |
| Van Hoozer Basketball Academy 3333 Ginter LN                                                         |

All checks should be made payable to: Van Hoozer Basketball Academy

Katy, TX 77494